
団体１部

鹿谷倶楽部
2-1

パックマンＢ
2-1

鹿谷倶楽部
2-0

スズキＡ
3-0

ニューウィンブルドン

2-0

ウェストポイント

2-1

ニューウィンブルドン

2-0
マインドサンＡ

2-1
ニューウィンブルドン

3-0

ダブルシープＡ
2-0

アオヤマクラブ
3-0

浜松グリーン
2-1

アオヤマクラブ
2-0

ノースヒル
2-1

ダブルシープＡ
2-1

ホトニクス

3-0

ダブルシープＡ

2-1
アンダーサーブ

2-1
ダブルシープＡ

3-0

2004.10.17 / 花川運動公園テニスコート

デフィア

浜松グリーン

スズキＡ

bye

bye

笑点ＴＣ

鹿谷倶楽部

bye

ウェストポイント

マインドサンＡ

パックマンＡ

bye

パックマンＢ

ダブルシープＢ

第58回 浜松市スポーツ祭　団体の部
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5

6

7

8

10

9

12

11

スズキＢ

bye

bye

14

13

16

15

ニューウィンブルドンＴＣ

17

18

アオヤマクラブ

bye

21

22

ノースヒル

bye

23

24

bye

ＭＹＰ

25

26

ホトニクス

bye

27

28

bye

ＨＴＣ

29

30

アンダーサーブ

スズキＣ

31

32

bye

ダブルシープＡ


